Pegasus Cycling Incorporated
Race Financial Summary

Barry Richardson Memorial 85km Handicap, 2 March 2019

Race Income:
92 Entries @ $15

Total Race Income

Race Expenses:

Prizemoney (1st to 10th, F/T, 1st W)
Marshals (8 @ $20)

STMS

Race Director

Timekeeper/Results

Hall Hire

Total Race Expenses

Net Race Income

Sundry Income
Wheeltag Sales at this Event

Total for Banking

Refund of Float

Grand Total for Banking

Food
Fuel

Sub Total
Net Event Contribution to Club Funds

Net Event Contribution Percent

$1,380.00

$620.00
$160.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00

$100.00

$200.00

$64.69
$50.00

$1,380.00

$1,005.00

$375.00

$475.00

$675.00

$114.69

$260.31

18.86%



