## Pegasus Cycling Incorporated Race Financial Summary

**Net Event Contribution Percent** 

## Barry Richardson Memorial 85km Handicap, 2 March 2019

Race Income: 92 Entries @ \$15 \$1,3	380.00
Total Race Income	\$1,380.00
Marshals (8 @ \$20) \$1 STMS \$ Race Director \$ Timekeeper/Results	620.00 160.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$75.00 \$1,005.00
Net Race Income	\$375.00
Sundry Income Wheeltag Sales at this Event \$1	100.00
Total for Banking	\$475.00
Refund of Float \$2	200.00
Grand Total for Banking	\$675.00
·	\$64.69 \$50.00
Sub Total	\$114.69
Net Event Contribution to Club Funds	\$260.31

18.86%